03-11-2003

ET

Docket No.: YUSO-195

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03	Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → ▼	102386856
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	d Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Yin-Chun Huang Chih-Wen Huang	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Veutron Corporation Address: No. 1-1, R&D Rd. 2
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Yes ⊠ No Science-Based Industrial Park
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change	e of Name City: Hsinchu State/Prov.:
☐ Other	Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. ZIP:
Execution Date: December 13, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ☑ No
Patent Application No. Filing date / 37 327	B. Patent No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Raymond Sun Registration No. 35,699 Address: 12420 Woodhall Way	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 □ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Tustin State/Prov.	8. Deposit account number:
Country: USA ZIP: 92782	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form of the original document. Raymond Sun, Reg. No. 35,699	regoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy 2-74-03
Name of Person Signing V11/2003 ECOOPER 00000001 10373279 Total number of	Signature of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)

ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No. 4VS0-195

(1-8) Insert Name(s) of	(1) Huang, Yin-Chun	(5)	
Inventor(s)		(6)	
		(7)	
	In consideration of the spaid to each of the undersi transfer and set over to	sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other gened, the undersigned agree(s) to	good and valuable considerations assign, and hereby does assign,
(1-9) Insert name of Assignee	(9) <u>VEUTRON CORP</u> C	DRATION	
(10) Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee	(10) <u>Hsinchu, Taiwan</u>		
(hereinafter designated as the invention known as		1.2. Science-Based Industrial Par ne Assignee) the entire worldwide rig	
(12) Insert identification Invention, such as Title, Case Number or (12) Light-Path Device of Curved-Surface Mirror (Case No. 900573.IE1			
(13) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13) on Decemb	er 13.2002	
1) The surface land	d() (and the second s	
	reof and also to execute separa	necessary in connection with the at te assignments in connection with s	
concerning this applicatio		necessary in connection with any intenereof and to cooperate with the As nee.	
		s and documents and perform any onal Convention for Protection of	
4) The undersigned States patent to the Assign		tive acts which may be necessary to	obtain a grant of a valid United
of the United States result Assignee, as Assignee of the	ing from said application or an he entire interest, and hereby co	st(s) the Commissioner of Patens to y division or divisions or continuing evenants that he has (they have) full to and will not execute, any agreement	g applications thereof to the said right to convey the entire interest
	th may be necessary or desirab	SUN, Reg. No.35,699, the power to ble in order to comply with the rule	
Date: Dec. 13, sor	Name of Inventor	g, chih-Wan	(SEAL)
Date: 1 Dec. 13, 2002	Name of Inventor \ Huan	g, chih-wan	(SEAL)
	· ·		
Date:	Name of Inventor		(SEAL)
Date:	Name of Inventor		(SEAL)
Date:	Name of Inventor		(SEAL)

RECORDED: 02/24/2003

PATENT REEL: 013816 FRAME: 0970